

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19724/2023

M/s Sura Construction Company

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : --

For Respondent(s) : --

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

12/03/2024

Lawyers are abstaining from work on account of strike.

List on 03.05.2024.

Interim order, if any, shall remain in currency till the next date.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

285-ajayS/-